On behalf of:

Patent Owner Masimo Corporation

By: John M. Grover (Reg. No. 42,610)

Stephen W. Larson (Reg. No. 69,133)

Jarom D. Kesler (Reg. No. 57,046)

Joseph R. Re (Reg. No. 31,291)

Shannon H. Lam (Reg. No. 65,614)

Benjamin A. Katzenellenbogen (Reg. No. 53,102)

KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP

2040 Main Street, 14th Floor

Irvine, CA 92614

Tel.: (949) 760-0404

Email: AppleIPR2020-1722-695@knobbe.com

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

-

APPLE INC.

Petitioner,

v.

MASIMO CORPORATION,

Patent Owner.

IPR2020-01722 U.S. Patent 10, 470,695

PATENT OWNER MASIMO CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE OF DEMONSTRATIVES FOR ORAL ARGUMENT



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that, pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.6(e) and with the agreement of counsel for Petitioner, a true and correct copy of **PATENT OWNER MASIMO DEMONSTRATIVES FOR TRIAL HEARING** that was filed with the Patent Trial and Appeal Board on February 4, 2022, is being served electronically on February 4, 2022, to the email addresses below:

W. Karl Renner
Andrew B. Patrick
patrick@fr.com
Daniel D. Smith
Kenneth Hoover
Roberto J. Devoto
Fish & Richardson P.C.
3200 RBC Plaza
60 South Sixth Street
Minneapolis, MN 55402
IPR50095-0004IP1@fr.com
PTABInbound@fr.com
Axf-ptab@fr.com

Dated: February 4, 2022 By: /Shannon Lam/

Shannon H. Lam (Reg. No. 65,614) Attorney for Patent Owner Masimo Corporation

55052302

